water & sanitation

Depariment:
Water and Sanitation
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Enquiries:P Nel/ T Sigwaza/ M Manukuza
Telephone:0123366525
Reference:6/2/2/6

MINISTER OF WATER AND SANITATION
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 1092 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above mentioned question asked by Ms M S Khawula (EFF) is attached for your consideration.

DRAFT REPLY: RECOMMENDED/NOT RE(}QWENDED/&)M%ED
ING DIREOé)R-GENERAL

DATE: Z Z»/G T/co 84

DRAFT REPLY: APPROVED/NOT-APPROVED/AMENDED

NKWINTI GE, MP
MINISTER OF WATER AND SANITATION

DATE: 26 [os[zotg


NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1099

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 20 APRIL2018
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 12)

1099. Ms M S Khawula (EFF) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:
What (a) number of consulting firms or companies are currently contracted by (i) his department and (ii) the entities reporting to him and (b)(i) is the name of each consultant, (i) are the relevant details of the service provided in each case and (iii) is the (aa) start date, (bb) time period, {cc) monetary value in Rands of each contract and (dd) name and position of each individual who signed off on each contract? NW1191E

THE MINISTER OF WATER AND SANITATION

(a) Refer to Annexure A for the number of consulting firms or companies are currently contracted by my Departments Main Account.

(b) Refer to Annexure B for the number of consulting firms or companies are currently contracted by my Departments Water Trading Entity (WTE).

(c) Refer to Annexure C for the number of consulting firms or companies are currently contracted by my Departments Entities.
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